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HART COUNTY PRODUCE AUCTION
68280 Cub Run Hwy Munfordville Ky 42765

Fn.270.324.0005 Merket info 270.524.0008 Order Buyer 270.622.1443
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Market Report for (-} 2025

Red Tomato
Hewrloom Tomaio
No.2 Red Tomato
Hewrloom: Tomaio
Canning Tomato
2ed Tomato
Ureen Tomto
Yellow Tomaio
Tellow Tomato
Zuchinm
Zuchinm

Fioiles
Cucumbers

© Cucumbers

Cabbage
Fickles
Squash

Baeis

Foas

Creen Onions
Umions
Ureen Boan-
Garlic
Peppers
Blackbermes
Biack Raspberries
Peaches

Neo.Z Peaches
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Low
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1500
1050
3,80
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200
7.50
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B.00
2.0
3.00
6.0
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3.00
.00
10,06
114
1.25
b.0u
1354
4.0
13.00
5.00
4.75
22.00
15.00
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Service and Quality is our Highest Priority

High
21.04
12.00
11.00
4.30
350
6.50
2140
1950
.00
4.4
3.00
740
12.80
10,00
12.040
S0
11.58
12,50
11.00
1.25
.60
13.50
4.4
13.00
5.00
4,75
22.00
1500

Avg
1589
i7.28
31375
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5.56
1484
1530
.00
313
B.71
Y54
Y39
023
6.41
9.0
it.zh
11.00
1.25
5.0
13.50
4.00
13.00
5.00
4,75
2200
1504



